Piezoelectric Ceramic Elements
Pro-Wave’s new piezoelectric ceramic
elements are designed for sensor and actuator
uses. A series of standard elements covering a
wide range of geometric shapes and sizes are
provided. The in-house R&D expertise and
machining facilities enable quick delivery of
custom designed devices and elements.

Piezoelectric Buzzer Elements
External-Drive Type
Dimensions(mm)
Model No.
Resonant
Frequency
(KHz)
Resonant
Impedance
(Ω max.)
Capacity
(pF) D d T t
Metal
Plate
Material
PWE-12B12 12.0±1.0 1,500 4,500±30% 12.0 8 0.33 0.15 Brass
PWE-12B49 4.9±1.0 500 15,000±30% 12.0 9 0.12 0.05 Brass
PWE-15B58 5.8±0.5 500 10,000±30% 15.0 10 0.23 0.10 Brass
PWE-15B40 4.0±0.5 1,500 10,000±30% 15.0 10 0.17 0.05 Brass
PWE-15B91 9.1±1.0 500 7,000±30% 15.0 10 0.38 0.20 Brass
PWE-20B38 3.8±0.5 200 25,000±30% 20.0 15 0.28 0.15 Brass
PWE-20B41 4.1±0.5 300 17,000±30% 20.0 15 0.28 0.10 Brass
PWE-20B64 6.4±0.5 200 12,000±30% 20.0 15 0.43 0.20 Brass
PWE-27B10 10.5±1.0 500 12,000±30% 27.0 15 0.48 0.25 Brass
PWE-27B20 2.0±0.3 300 45,000±30% 27.0 20 0.23 0.10 Brass
PWE-27B28 2.8±0.5 300 30,000±30% 27.0 20 0.33 0.15 Brass
PWE-27B44 4.4±0.5 200 18,000±30% 27.0 20 0.53 0.25 Brass
PWE-31A13 1.3±0.3 800 43,000±30% 31.0 20 0.23 0.10 42 Alloy
PWE-35B18 1.8±0.5 250 50,000±30% 35.0 25 0.33 0.15 Brass
PWE-35B26 2.6±0.5 200 30,000±30% 35.0 25 0.53 0.25 Brass
PWE-35B29 2.9±0.5 200 30,000±30% 35.0 25 0.58 0.30 Brass
PWE-41B07 0.7±0.3 1,500 70,000±30% 41.0 25 0.23 0.10 Brass
PWE-41A08 0.8±0.3 1,000 70,000±30% 41.0 25 0.23 0.10 42 Alloy
PWE-50B28 2.8±0.5 200 35,000±30% 50.0 25 0.43 0.20 Brass
Self-Drive Type
Dimensions(mm)
Model No.
Resonant
Frequency
(KHz)
Resonant
Impedance
(Ω max.)
Capacity
at 1KHz
(pF) D d T t
Metal
Plate
Material
PWE-12B49F 4.9±1.0 1,000 12,000±30% 12.0 9 0.12 0.05 Brass
PWE-15B58F 5.8±0.5 1,000 7,500±30% 15.0 10 0.23 0.10 Brass
PWE-20B38F 3.8±0.5 350 17,000±30% 20.0 15 0.28 0.15 Brass
PWE-20B64F 6.4±0.5 300 10,000±30% 20.0 15 0.43 0.20 Brass
PWE-27B44F 4.4±0.5 300 15,000±30% 27.0 20 0.53 0.25 Brass
PWE-35B26F 2.6±0.5 300 25,000±30% 35.0 25 0.53 0.25 Brass
PWE-35B29F 2.9±0.5 300 25,000±30% 35.0 25 0.53 0.30 Brass
S. Square Enterprise Company Limited
Pro-Wave Electronics Corporation
P.O. Box 1-70 Chung Ho, Taiwan; E-mail: sales@pro-wave.com.tw;Tel: 886-2-22465101(5 lines), 22459774; Fax: 886-2-22465105